


A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 
If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please advise a member of the team. 

Information about ingredients is available on request.



ETNA’S REVENGE    £ 12.5
Djin of Night Mulberry & Persian Black Lemon Gin 
| Sage | Rose Vermouth | Berry Eau De Vie | Pink 
Grapefruit | Hopped Grapefruit
Berry Jam | Floral Citrus | Refreshing

ADRIATICA   £ 13.5
Sapling Climate Positive Vodka | Arte Blue Vodka 
| Lychee | Mint & Lime | Elderflower Tonic Water
Herby | Floral | Effervescence

CAFFE RUBY   £ 15
Eminente Reserva 7yo Rum | Rey De Gatos 
Tequila Mocha | Baloci Forest Mushroom Fino 
Sherry | Amaro Averna | Baloci Beetroot & 
Raspberry Honey | Espresso 
Mocha Chocolate |  Earthy |  Intense
 Carraway 

ROSA IN FIORE   £ 18
Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus Vodka | Baloci 
Pomegranate Spice Reduction | Clear Citrus | 
Cherry | Telmont Grand Rosé Brut Champagne
Floral Sweet | Tart | Elegant

SETA NERA    £ 12.5
Fabel Blended Whisky |  Courvoiser VSOP Cognac 
| Dark Chocolate | Sweet Wine |  Fennel & 
Carraway 
Dried Fruits | Rich Chocolate | Piquancy

CITY OF LAKES   £ 14.5
Coconut Washed Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt 
Whisky |  Sauternes | White Vermouth | Mango |  
Bay Leaf |  Cardamom
Tropical Fruits | Herbal Grapes | Spirit Forward

HONEY BERRY   £ 12.5
Arte White Vodka | Crème De Cassis | Lemon | 
Honey | Honeyed Berries | Tart | Refreshing

LONDON CALLING   £ 12.5
Beefeater 24 | Tio Pepe Sherry | Lemon | Cane 
Sugar
Light | Tart | Elegant

AMARETTO SOUR   £ 12.5
Amaretto | Lemon | Cane Sugar | Bitters
Sweet | Nutty | Crushable

AIRMAIL    £ 12.5
Havana 3yo | Lime | Honey | Prosecco
Refreshing | Light | Complex

MARGARITA   £ 12.5
Cantinero Tequila | Cointreau | Lime | Agave
Bright | Sour | Savoury

OLD FASHIONED    £ 12.5
Raging Scotsman Winter Spiced Whisky | Cane 
Sugar | Bitters 
Smoky | Oaky | Sweet

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS



BELLA DONNA   £ 9.5
Afsana Lion | Baloci Pomegranate Spice 
Reduction | Clear Citrus |  Rhubarb & Hibiscus 
Tonic
Floral Sweet | Tart |  Elegant

SAN BENEDETTO   £ 9.5
Afsana Beauty | Honey Berry | Mint | Coconut 
| Ginger
Honeyed Berries | Nutty | Sessionable

VERONA   £ 9.5
Afsana Princess | Baloci Orange, Lemon & 
Thyme Cordial | Pink Grapefruit | Soda
Herbaceous | Floral Citrus | Refreshing

LEONESSA   £ 9.5
Afsana Warrior | Baloci Beetroot Raspberry 
Honey | Espresso
Complex | Earthy | Intense

PERSEPOLIS    £ 9.5
Afsana King | Mango |  Vanilla  | Mandarin | 
Ginger
Tropical Fruits | Tart | Light

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



SPIRITS

At Baloci, we serve 50ml as our standard pouring measure for spirits. 25ml measures are also available upon request.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

VODKA

Absolut Elyx, Sweden 
Belvedere, Poland
Grey Goose, France
Sapling Climate Positive Vodka, England
Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus Vodka, England
Arte Blue Vodka, Birmingham
Arte Black Vodka, Birmingham
Arte White Vodka, Birmingham
 

GIN

Citrus
Beefeater 24 Dry Gin, London
Monkey 47, Germany
Blind Tiger Piper Cubeba, Belgium

Floral
Djin of Night, Mulberry & Persian Black Lemon, 
Birmingham                                      
Sapling Climate Positive Gin, England
The Botanist, Scottish

Complex
Crazy Gin Lassi, Birmingham                         
Crazy Gin Punjabi Chai, Birmingham           
Kin No Bi Gin, Japan                                                          
Mermaid Pink Strawberry Gin, England 

£ 10
£ 10
£ 10.5
£ 9
£ 9.5
£ 10
£ 10
£ 10

£ 10
£ 16
£ 11

£ 10

£ 9
£ 11

£ 9.5
£ 9.5
£ 20
£ 14



RUM  /  CANE SPIRITS

Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados   
Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbados  
Mount Gay Extra Old Triple Cask, Barbados 
Appleton Estate 8yo Reserve Blend, Jamaica
Spirited Union Coconut, Belize 
La Hechicera Fine Aged, Columbia                                           
Wray & Nephew, Jamaica                                  
Eminente Reserva 7yo, Cuba  
Eminente Ambar Claro 3yo, Cuba
Havana Club, 3yo, Cuba  
Black Dragon, Spiced, Birmingham                                   
Black Dragon, Pineapple, Birmingham 
 

TEQUILA  /  MEZCAL

Tequila Orendain Cantinero Blanco  
Tequila Orendain Cantinero Reposado  
Mijenta Blanco, Jalisco, Mexico  
Mijenta Tequila Reposado, Jalisco, Mexico  
Mijenta Tequila Añejo, Jalisco, Mexico  
El Bandero Café Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico  
Rey De Gatos Tequila Mocha, Jalisco, Mexico 
Mezcal Verde Momento, Tlacolula, Oaxaca 
Banhez Joven Ensemble Mezcal, Ejutla, Oaxaca 
Zignum Añejo Mezcal, Tlacolula de Matamoros, Oaxaca
Montelobos Pechuga Mezcal, Oaxaca

£ 10
£ 12
£ 24
£ 12.5
£ 8
£ 14
£ 12
£ 16
£ 14
£ 10
£ 10
£ 10

£ 9
£ 9
£ 15
£ 18
£ 32
£ 10
£ 10
£ 9
£ 12
£ 16
£ 25



WHISKIES

Blended Scotch
Fable Blended Malt Batch One, Scotland  
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt, Scotland 
Raging Scotsman Winter Spiced, Scotland

Islay, Islands, Highlands
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie, Islay 
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Whisky 10yo, Islay
Bowmore 12yo, Islay    
Highland Park, 12yo, Islands                                                  
Arran, 10yo, Islands                                
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban, 14yo, Highlands                                            
Aberfeldy, 12yo, Highlands 

Speyside & Lowland
Macallan Double Cask, 12yo, Speyside       
Macallan Double Cask, 15yo, Speyside                                     
Macallan Double Cask, 18yo, Speyside                                                                               
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve, 12yo, Speyside 
Balvenie Double Wood, 12yo, Speyside  
Auchentoshan Triple Wood, Single Malt, Lowland 
Lindores Abbey MCDXCIV, Lowland 

American & Bourbon
WhistlePig Piggyback 6yo 100% Rye Whiskey, Canada   
L&G Woodford Reserve, Bourbon, Kentucky                  
Makers Mark, Bourbon, Kentucky
Jack Daniels Single Barrel, Sour Mash, Tennessee    
Horse with No Name, Texas 

World
Jameson Black Barrel, Ireland                      
Redbreast 12yo, Ireland    
Cotswolds Single Malt, England   
Amrut Fusion Single Malt, India   
Suntory Toki, Japan     
Nikka From The Barrel, Japan   
Suntory Hibiki Harmony, Japan   
The Yamazaki - Distiller’s Reserve, Japan

£ 14
£ 12
£ 10

£ 16
£ 20
£ 16
£ 14
£ 14
£ 18
£ 14

£ 20
£ 35
£ 55
£ 10
£ 16
£ 18
£ 15

£ 16
£ 12
£ 10
£ 12
£ 16

£ 12
£ 16
£ 12
£ 18
£ 12
£ 16
£ 20
£ 24



COGNAC  /  BRANDY

Remy Martini, VSOP, Cognac, France                                                                                            
Remy Martini, 1738 Accord Royal, Cognac, France                                                                                                        
Remy Martini, Tercet, Cognac, France                                                                                             
Remy Martini, XO Excellence, Cognac, France    
LOUIS XIII, The Classic Decanter, Cognac, France               
Courvoisier VSOP, France                                             
Barsol Pisco, Quebranta, Peru

FORTIFIED 

Quinta do Vallado 10yo Tawny, Portugal 
Monteagudo Pedro Ximenez Delgado Zuleta 
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino Sherry, Spain  
Pierre Ferrand Pineau Des Charentes, France 
 

 

VERMOUTH

Lillet Blanc, France     
Lillet Rose, France     
Lustau Vermut Blanco, Spain   
Cocchi Storico Torino, Italy

DIGESTIF

Nardini Grappa Bianca 40, Italy   
Fernet Branca, Italy                                    
Amaro Averna, Italy

£ 14
£ 16
£ 28
£ 45
£ 250
£ 12
£ 9

£ 10
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8

£ 8
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8

£ 8
£ 8
£ 8



At Baloci, we serve 50ml as our standard pouring measure for spirits. 25ml measures are also available upon request.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

LIQUEURS 

Sipello Bittersweet Aperitif, UK                                                         
Campari, Italy                                                             
Aperol, Italy                                        
Aperitivo Select, Italy                                               
White Sambuca, Italy                                                  
Limoncello, Italy                                                                       
Cointreau, France                                                                          
St Germaine Elderflower, France                                                                                         
RinQuinQuin à la Pêche, France                                                                                  
Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto, Italy                                                          
Bepi Tosolini Coffee Liqueur, Italy                    
Cotswolds Cream Liqueur, England

 

ALCOHOL – FREE 

Afsana Beauty Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham
Afsana Princess Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham
Afsana Warrior Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham
Afsana King Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham
Afsana Lion Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham

£ 11
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8
£ 10
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8
£ 8

£ 6
£ 6
£ 6
£ 6
£ 6



Estrella Damm Inedit Wheat 4.8%  
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%    
Modelo Especial 4.5%  
Estrella Galicia, Spain, 0.0%   
Sassy Cidre Organic 4%

£ 7
£ 7
£ 7
£ 6
£ 7

BEER & CIDER

SOFT DRINKS

Tonic
Indian / Light / Mediterranean / Elderflower / 
Rhubarb & Hibiscus                                                 
Lemonade     
Ginger Ale 
Ginger Beer               
Soda Water                                          
Mandarin & Ginger Soda    
Pink Grapefruit Soda      
Coca Cola / Diet Coke   
Hildon Still Water / Sparkling Water  
Juices
Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple / Apple / Pink Grapefruit

£ 4

£ 4
£ 4
£ 4
£ 4
£ 4
£ 4
£ 4
£ 5
£ 4



COFFEE

Espresso
Double Espresso
Long Black
Americano
Macchiato
Cortado
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

£ 3
£ 4
£ 4
£ 4
£ 4.5
£ 4.5
£ 4.5
£ 5
£ 5
£ 5.5

TEA

Heart of Persia
A signature blend of Ceylon black tea, saffron, cardamom, rose

Silk Route
A light black tea blend featuring berries, flowers, and fruits

Ceylon Black Tea
100% pure black tea blend of highest quality

Spiced Caramel
Black tea, star anise, nutmeg, cinnamon, caramel

Lemongrass & Ginger
A fragrant, zesty infusion with a spicy finish

First Romance
A delicate fusion of black tea, strawberry, orange peel, floral petals

Tropical Punch
A vibrant blend of rosehip, lemongrass, hibiscus, blackcurrant, 
tropical fruit flavours

£ 4

£ 4

£ 4

£ 4

£ 4

£ 4

£ 4




