



A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please advise a member of the team.
Information about ingredients is available on request.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ETNA'S REVENGE £ 12.5

Djin of Night Mulberry & Persian Black Lemon Gin
| Sage | Rose Vermouth | Berry Eau De Vie | Pink
Grapefruit | Hopped Grapefruit
Berry Jam | Floral Citrus | Refreshing

ADRIATICA £ 13.5

Sapling Climate Positive Vodka | Arte Blue Vodka
| Lychee | Mint & Lime | Elderflower Tonic Water
Herby | Floral | Effervescence

CAFFE RUBY £ 15

Eminente Reserva 7yo Rum | Rey De Gatos
Tequila Mocha | Baloci Forest Mushroom Fino
Sherry | Amaro Averna | Baloci Beetroot &
Raspberry Honey | Espresso
Mocha Chocolate | Earthy | Intense
Caraway

ROSA IN FIORE £ 18

Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus Vodka | Baloci
Pomegranate Spice Reduction | Clear Citrus |
Cherry | Telmont Grand Rosé Brut Champagne
Floral Sweet | Tart | Elegant

SETA NERA £ 12.5

Fabel Blended Whisky | Courvoiser VSOP Cognac
| Dark Chocolate | Sweet Wine | Fennel &
Caraway
Dried Fruits | Rich Chocolate | Piquancy

CITY OF LAKES £ 14.5

Coconut Washed Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt
Whisky | Sauternes | White Vermouth | Mango |
Bay Leaf | Cardamom
Tropical Fruits | Herbal Grapes | Spirit Forward

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

HONEY BERRY £ 12.5

Arte White Vodka | Crème De Cassis | Lemon |
Honey | Honeyed Berries | Tart | Refreshing

LONDON CALLING £ 12.5

Beefeater 24 | Tio Pepe Sherry | Lemon | Cane
Sugar
Light | Tart | Elegant

AMARETTO SOUR £ 12.5

Amaretto | Lemon | Cane Sugar | Bitters
Sweet | Nutty | Crushable

AIRMAIL £ 12.5

Havana 3yo | Lime | Honey | Prosecco
Refreshing | Light | Complex

MARGARITA £ 12.5

Cantinero Tequila | Cointreau | Lime | Agave
Bright | Sour | Savoury

OLD FASHIONED £ 12.5

Raging Scotsman Winter Spiced Whisky | Cane
Sugar | Bitters
Smoky | Oaky | Sweet

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

BELLA DONNA £ 9.5

Afsana Lion | Baloci Pomegranate Spice
Reduction | Clear Citrus | Rhubarb & Hibiscus
Tonic
Floral Sweet | Tart | Elegant

SAN BENEDETTO £ 9.5

Afsana Beauty | Honey Berry | Mint | Coconut
| Ginger
Honeyed Berries | Nutty | Sessionable

VERONA £ 9.5

Afsana Princess | Baloci Orange, Lemon &
Thyme Cordial | Pink Grapefruit | Soda
Herbaceous | Floral Citrus | Refreshing

LEONESSA £ 9.5

Afsana Warrior | Baloci Beetroot Raspberry
Honey | Espresso
Complex | Earthy | Intense

PERSEPOLIS £ 9.5

Afsana King | Mango | Vanilla | Mandarin |
Ginger
Tropical Fruits | Tart | Light

SPIRITS

VODKA

	Absolut Elyx, Sweden	£ 10
	Belvedere, Poland	£ 10
	Grey Goose, France	£ 10.5
	Sapling Climate Positive Vodka, England	£ 9
	Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus Vodka, England	£ 9.5
SEA	Arte Blue Vodka, Birmingham	£ 10
SEA	Arte Black Vodka, Birmingham	£ 10
SEA	Arte White Vodka, Birmingham	£ 10

GIN

Citrus

	Beefeater 24 Dry Gin, London	£ 10
	Monkey 47, Germany	£ 16
	Blind Tiger Piper Cubeba, Belgium	£ 11

Floral

SEA	Djin of Night, Mulberry & Persian Black Lemon, Birmingham	£ 10
	Sapling Climate Positive Gin, England	£ 9
	The Botanist, Scottish	£ 11

Complex

	Crazy Gin Lassi, Birmingham	£ 9.5
	Crazy Gin Punjabi Chai, Birmingham	£ 9.5
	Kin No Bi Gin, Japan	£ 20
	Mermaid Pink Strawberry Gin, England	£ 14

At Baloci, we serve 50ml as our standard pouring measure for spirits. 25ml measures are also available upon request.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

RUM / CANE SPIRITS

Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados	£ 10
Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbados	£ 12
Mount Gay Extra Old Triple Cask, Barbados	£ 24
Appleton Estate 8yo Reserve Blend, Jamaica	£ 12.5
Spirited Union Coconut, Belize	£ 8
La Hechicera Fine Aged, Columbia	£ 14
Wray & Nephew, Jamaica	£ 12
Eminente Reserva 7yo, Cuba	£ 16
Eminente Ambar Claro 3yo, Cuba	£ 14
Havana Club, 3yo, Cuba	£ 10
SEA Black Dragon, Spiced, Birmingham	£ 10
SEA Black Dragon, Pineapple, Birmingham	£ 10

TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Tequila Orendain Cantinero Blanco	£ 9
Tequila Orendain Cantinero Reposado	£ 9
Mijenta Blanco, Jalisco, Mexico	£ 15
Mijenta Tequila Reposado, Jalisco, Mexico	£ 18
Mijenta Tequila Añejo, Jalisco, Mexico	£ 32
El Bandero Café Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico	£ 10
SEA Rey De Gatos Tequila Mocha, Jalisco, Mexico	£ 10
Mezcal Verde Momento, Tlacolula, Oaxaca	£ 9
Banhez Joven Ensemble Mezcal, Ejutla, Oaxaca	£ 12
Zignum Añejo Mezcal, Tlacolula de Matamoros, Oaxaca	£ 16
Montelobos Pechuga Mezcal, Oaxaca	£ 25

WHISKIES

Blended Scotch

Fable Blended Malt Batch One, Scotland	£ 14
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt, Scotland	£ 12
SEA Raging Scotsman Winter Spiced, Scotland	£ 10

Islay, Islands, Highlands

Buichladdich The Classic Laddie, Islay	£ 16
Buichladdich Port Charlotte Whisky 10yo, Islay	£ 20
Bowmore 12yo, Islay	£ 16
Highland Park, 12yo, Islands	£ 14
Arran, 10yo, Islands	£ 14
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban, 14yo, Highlands	£ 18
Aberfeldy, 12yo, Highlands	£ 14

Speyside & Lowland

Macallan Double Cask, 12yo, Speyside	£ 20
Macallan Double Cask, 15yo, Speyside	£ 35
Macallan Double Cask, 18yo, Speyside	£ 55
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve, 12yo, Speyside	£ 10
Balvenie Double Wood, 12yo, Speyside	£ 16
Auchentoshan Triple Wood, Single Malt, Lowland	£ 18
Lindores Abbey MCDXCIV, Lowland	£ 15

American & Bourbon

WhistlePig Piggyback 6yo 100% Rye Whiskey, Canada	£ 16
L&G Woodford Reserve, Bourbon, Kentucky	£ 12
Makers Mark, Bourbon, Kentucky	£ 10
Jack Daniels Single Barrel, Sour Mash, Tennessee	£ 12
Horse with No Name, Texas	£ 16

World

Jameson Black Barrel, Ireland	£ 12
Redbreast 12yo, Ireland	£ 16
Cotswolds Single Malt, England	£ 12
Amrut Fusion Single Malt, India	£ 18
Suntory Toki, Japan	£ 12
Nikka From The Barrel, Japan	£ 16
Suntory Hibiki Harmony, Japan	£ 20
The Yamazaki – Distiller's Reserve, Japan	£ 24

COGNAC / BRANDY

Remy Martini, VSOP, Cognac, France	£ 14
Remy Martini, 1738 Accord Royal, Cognac, France	£ 16
Remy Martini, Tercet, Cognac, France	£ 28
SEA Remy Martini, XO Excellence, Cognac, France	£ 45
LOUIS XIII, The Classic Decanter, Cognac, France	£ 250
Courvoisier VSOP, France	£ 12
Barsol Pisco, Quebranta, Peru	£ 9

FORTIFIED

Quinta do Vallado 10yo Tawny, Portugal	£ 10
Monteagudo Pedro Ximenez Delgado Zuleta	£ 8
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino Sherry, Spain	£ 8
Pierre Ferrand Pineau Des Charentes, France	£ 8

VERMOUTH

Lillet Blanc, France	£ 8
Lillet Rose, France	£ 8
Lustau Vermut Blanco, Spain	£ 8
Cocchi Storico Torino, Italy	£ 8

DIGESTIF

Nardini Grappa Bianca 40, Italy	£ 8
Fernet Branca, Italy	£ 8
Amaro Averna, Italy	£ 8

LIQUEURS

Sipello Bittersweet Aperitif, UK	£ 11
Campari, Italy	£ 8
Aperol, Italy	£ 8
Aperitivo Select, Italy	£ 8
White Sambuca, Italy	£ 8
Limoncello, Italy	£ 10
Cointreau, France	£ 8
St Germain Elderflower, France	£ 8
RinQuinQuin à la Pêche, France	£ 8
Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto, Italy	£ 8
Bepi Tosolini Coffee Liqueur, Italy	£ 8
Cotswolds Cream Liqueur, England	£ 8

ALCOHOL - FREE

SOA Afsana Beauty Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham	£ 6
SOA Afsana Princess Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham	£ 6
SOA Afsana Warrior Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham	£ 6
SOA Afsana King Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham	£ 6
SOA Afsana Lion Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Birmingham	£ 6

At Baloci, we serve 50ml as our standard pouring measure for spirits. 25ml measures are also available upon request.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BEER & CIDER

Estrella Damm Inedit Wheat 4.8%	£ 7
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%	£ 7
Modelo Especial 4.5%	£ 7
Estrella Galicia, Spain, 0.0%	£ 6
Sassy Cidre Organic 4%	£ 7

SOFT DRINKS

Tonic	£ 4
Indian / Light / Mediterranean / Elderflower / Rhubarb & Hibiscus	
Lemonade	£ 4
Ginger Ale	£ 4
Ginger Beer	£ 4
Soda Water	£ 4
Mandarin & Ginger Soda	£ 4
Pink Grapefruit Soda	£ 4
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	£ 4
Hildon Still Water / Sparkling Water	£ 5
Juices	£ 4
Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple / Apple / Pink Grapefruit	

COFFEE

Espresso	£ 3
Double Espresso	£ 4
Long Black	£ 4
Americano	£ 4
Macchiato	£ 4.5
Cortado	£ 4.5
Flat White	£ 4.5
Latte	£ 5
Cappuccino	£ 5
Mocha	£ 5.5

TEA

Heart of Persia A signature blend of Ceylon black tea, saffron, cardamom, rose	£ 4
Silk Route A light black tea blend featuring berries, flowers, and fruits	£ 4
Ceylon Black Tea 100% pure black tea blend of highest quality	£ 4
Spiced Caramel Black tea, star anise, nutmeg, cinnamon, caramel	£ 4
Lemongrass & Ginger A fragrant, zesty infusion with a spicy finish	£ 4
First Romance A delicate fusion of black tea, strawberry, orange peel, floral petals	£ 4
Tropical Punch A vibrant blend of rosehip, lemongrass, hibiscus, blackcurrant, tropical fruit flavours	£ 4

